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2012 East Wake Fall Baseball League

Date Day Time Home Team
September

Rescue Lawn Care6:15 P.M. Rolesville Police Department Field A09/07/2012    Fri
Land O Frost Rangers7:15 P.M. Home Team Sports Field A09/07/2012    Fri

Home Team Sports6:15 P.M. Rolesville Police Department Field C09/10/2012    Mon
Land O Frost Phillies7:15 P.M. Rescue Lawn Care Field C09/10/2012    Mon

Rolesville Police Department6:15 P.M. Land O Frost Rangers EWMS-Field A09/11/2012    Tue
Home Team Sports7:15 P.M. Land O Frost Phillies EWMS-Field A09/11/2012    Tue

Land O Frost Rangers6:15 P.M. Land O Frost Phillies EWMS-Field A09/17/2012    Mon

Rescue Lawn Care6:15 P.M. Home Team Sports Field C09/18/2012    Tue

Home Team Sports6:15 P.M. Land O Frost Rangers EWMS-Field A09/20/2012    Thu

Land O Frost Phillies6:15 P.M. Rolesville Police Department Field C09/21/2012    Fri
Land O Frost Rangers7:15 P.M. Rescue Lawn Care Field C09/21/2012    Fri

Rolesville Police Department6:15 P.M. Home Team Sports Field C09/24/2012    Mon

Rescue Lawn Care6:15 P.M. Land O Frost Phillies EWMS-Field A09/25/2012    Tue
Rolesville Police Department7:15 P.M. Land O Frost Rangers EWMS-Field A09/25/2012    Tue

Land O Frost Phillies6:15 P.M. Land O Frost Rangers EWMS-Field A09/27/2012    Thu

Rolesville Police Department6:15 P.M. Rescue Lawn Care Field C09/28/2012    Fri
Land O Frost Phillies7:15 P.M. Home Team Sports Field C09/28/2012    Fri

October

Rescue Lawn Care6:15 P.M. Rolesville Police Department Field A10/01/2012    Mon
Land O Frost Rangers7:15 P.M. Home Team Sports Field A10/01/2012    Mon

Rolesville Police Department6:15 P.M. Land O Frost Phillies EWMS-Field A10/02/2012    Tue

Rescue Lawn Care6:15 P.M. Land O Frost Rangers EWMS-Field A10/04/2012    Thu

Home Team Sports6:15 P.M. Rescue Lawn Care Field C10/05/2012    Fri

Land O Frost Rangers6:15 P.M. Land O Frost Phillies EWMS-Field A10/08/2012    Mon

Land O Frost Phillies6:15 P.M. Rescue Lawn Care Field C10/09/2012    Tue
Home Team Sports7:15 P.M. Rolesville Police Department Field C10/09/2012    Tue

All teams are scheduled for 10 games.

For weather related information, please call the following Game Lines:
Rolesville -  (919) 556-6728       Knightdale - (919) 217-2238
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